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BEZ ROZLIŠENÍ KATEGORIÍ
P Jméno Příjmení K Organizace Číslo Úsek 1 Úsek 2 Úsek 3 Úsek 4 Celkem
1 Jiří Tkaný B SDH Babice, okres Třebíč 6 01:15,79 01:30,11 00:55,26 00:55,51 04:36,67
2 Lukáš Navrátil A HZS OLK 64 01:11,24 01:37,19 00:56,37 00:54,39 04:39,19
3 Jaroslav Hanzel B HZS MSK 59 01:10,27 01:44,94 00:52,97 00:58,26 04:46,44
4 Marek Víšek C HZS PAK 36 01:17,00 01:40,78 00:55,12 00:56,67 04:49,57
5 Ondřej Rybnikář A HZS ZLK 3 01:09,48 01:44,16 00:57,74 01:00,94 04:52,32
6 Zdeněk Král B HZS PAK 32 01:13,78 01:35,19 01:12,00 00:55,13 04:56,10
7 David Kibiš C HZS JČK 27 01:18,34 01:41,19 00:59,88 00:57,13 04:56,54
8 Martin Mrzena A HZS JČK 31 01:12,88 01:44,48 01:02,05 00:58,33 04:57,74
9 Martin Januš B HZS ZLK 63 01:19,88 01:45,61 00:56,90 01:03,05 05:05,44
10 Michal Přecechtěl C HZS OLK 10 01:17,43 01:43,68 01:03,29 01:02,64 05:07,04
11 Pavel Popelka A HZS OLK 4 01:21,05 01:52,38 01:01,95 00:55,24 05:10,62
12 Ondřej Ševčík A Bojkovice 47 01:16,49 01:44,22 01:04,53 01:09,33 05:14,57
13 Ondřej Dlabka B Žamberk 12 01:17,32 01:51,42 01:05,10 01:04,93 05:18,77
14 Ondřej Blažek A HZS JČK 21 01:19,00 01:51,87 01:04,43 01:08,23 05:23,53
15 Petr Pažický B HZS MSK 7 01:23,90 01:55,07 01:04,54 01:02,96 05:26,47
16 Adam Slavíček A HZS JČK 29 01:24,52 01:45,70 01:09,11 01:14,87 05:34,20
17 Ondřej Janota A HZS JČK 33 01:20,98 02:00,94 01:01,09 01:15,80 05:38,81
18 Petr Zámečník A HZS PAK 24 01:33,50 02:00,83 01:03,86 01:07,56 05:45,75
19 Marek Ludvík C SDH Rakvice 56 01:23,18 01:56,72 01:16,59 01:10,17 05:46,66
20 Ondřej Plášek A HZS ZLK 40 01:27,89 02:09,17 00:58,00 01:13,70 05:48,76
21 Jan Koterec A Darkovice 78 01:34,67 01:58,62 01:15,95 01:00,68 05:49,92
22 Radovan Vaculík A Kostelany 72 01:29,10 02:01,19 01:22,82 00:58,71 05:51,82
23 Luboš Ptáček A HZS OLK 16 01:23,74 01:57,18 01:12,27 01:20,83 05:54,02
24 Vlastislav Hrabina B SDH Žeranovice 8 01:33,33 01:57,04 01:17,53 01:07,57 05:55,47
25 Štefan Velič A HZS PAK 23 01:27,26 02:07,71 00:58,93 01:25,10 05:59,00
26 Jakub Čuta A HZS JČK 38 01:25,59 02:03,79 01:24,25 01:10,40 06:04,03
27 Pavel Tkaný A SDH Babice, okres Třebíč 69 01:23,84 02:14,10 01:12,42 01:22,52 06:12,88
28 Jan Haderka B HZS ZLK 2 01:26,43 02:10,04 01:08,99 01:28,02 06:13,48
29 Radim Šulák A HZS ZLK 15 01:42,21 02:05,47 01:12,19 01:14,79 06:14,66
30 Josef Sochor B HZS PAK 34 01:34,23 02:11,61 01:13,58 01:23,04 06:22,46
31 Lubomír Králíček A HZS JČK 28 01:28,17 02:16,29 01:14,08 01:27,13 06:25,67
32 Libor Přikryl A HZS ZLK 20 01:54,04 02:15,62 01:03,75 01:19,56 06:32,97
33 Petr Sladky C HZS ZLK 42 01:45,10 02:25,44 01:07,94 01:16,86 06:35,34
34 Marek Latta A Jarcová 51 01:41,59 02:09,95 01:16,11 01:28,73 06:36,38
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P Jméno Příjmení K Organizace Číslo Úsek 1 Úsek 2 Úsek 3 Úsek 4 Celkem
35 Martin Halada B SDH Hostinné 68 01:39,74 02:12,34 01:07,96 01:40,60 06:40,64
36 Jiří Rolenc B SDH VRACOV 70 01:34,44 02:07,46 01:23,44 01:36,49 06:41,83
37 Ondřej Šenk B HZS OLK 13 01:37,32 02:33,12 01:16,54 01:20,23 06:47,21
38 Tomáš Vondráček A HZSP Sellier&Bellot Vlašim a.s. 81 01:51,27 02:19,60 01:14,48 01:27,19 06:52,54
39 Noro Merta C Palkovice 66 01:41,79 02:20,07 01:21,11 01:32,76 06:55,73
40 Tomáš Paprstka A HZS ZLK 52 01:53,75 02:28,11 01:24,88 01:14,07 07:00,81
41 Lukáš Mikulík A HZS ZLK 45 02:01,67 02:16,04 01:27,03 01:16,71 07:01,45
42 Dominik Maňák A HZS ZLK 19 02:02,65 02:19,40 01:11,92 01:27,91 07:01,88
43 Ondřej Kezyžowski A HZS MSK 62 01:31,95 02:40,18 01:06,13 01:47,87 07:06,13
44 Martin Žilinský A HZS ZLK 54 01:43,83 02:35,24 01:45,55 01:15,73 07:20,35
45 Tom Borovička A HZS ZLK 60 02:34,32 02:27,98 01:05,68 01:20,24 07:28,22
46 Jaroslav Gabrhelík B Kostelany 55 01:46,04 02:25,95 01:24,17 01:53,71 07:29,87
47 Jiří Dolan B HZS ZLK 14 02:02,07 02:35,27 01:17,21 01:46,48 07:41,03
48 Václav Mikulica B Kobylí 41 01:54,23 03:37,46 01:55,50 02:13,54 09:40,73
49 Lukáš Ketman A HZS ZLK 71 02:18,60 03:53,00 02:27,57 02:40,66 11:19,83
50 Ester Neubauerová Ženy SDH Hostinné 53 02:18,52 03:48,53 02:49,17 03:03,61 11:59,83
51 Zuzana Tomková Ženy HZS SČK 26 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
51 Kristýna Mužíková Ženy SDH Pavlovice u Přerova 58 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
51 Kristýna Kachlíková Ženy Dražovice 43 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
51 Michal Kolář A HZS ZLK 46 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
51 Jakub Válek A HZS ZLK 17 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
51 Filip Krajčír B SDH Žešov 65 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
51 Michal Kutálek A HZS ZLK 5 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
51 Petr Novosád A HZS OLK 48 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
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KATEGORIE A
P Jméno Příjmení K Organizace Číslo Úsek 1 Úsek 2 Úsek 3 Úsek 4 Celkem
1 Lukáš Navrátil A HZS OLK 64 01:11,24 01:37,19 00:56,37 00:54,39 04:39,19
2 Ondřej Rybnikář A HZS ZLK 3 01:09,48 01:44,16 00:57,74 01:00,94 04:52,32
3 Martin Mrzena A HZS JČK 31 01:12,88 01:44,48 01:02,05 00:58,33 04:57,74
4 Pavel Popelka A HZS OLK 4 01:21,05 01:52,38 01:01,95 00:55,24 05:10,62
5 Ondřej Ševčík A Bojkovice 47 01:16,49 01:44,22 01:04,53 01:09,33 05:14,57
6 Ondřej Blažek A HZS JČK 21 01:19,00 01:51,87 01:04,43 01:08,23 05:23,53
7 Adam Slavíček A HZS JČK 29 01:24,52 01:45,70 01:09,11 01:14,87 05:34,20
8 Ondřej Janota A HZS JČK 33 01:20,98 02:00,94 01:01,09 01:15,80 05:38,81
9 Petr Zámečník A HZS PAK 24 01:33,50 02:00,83 01:03,86 01:07,56 05:45,75
10 Ondřej Plášek A HZS ZLK 40 01:27,89 02:09,17 00:58,00 01:13,70 05:48,76
11 Jan Koterec A Darkovice 78 01:34,67 01:58,62 01:15,95 01:00,68 05:49,92
12 Radovan Vaculík A Kostelany 72 01:29,10 02:01,19 01:22,82 00:58,71 05:51,82
13 Luboš Ptáček A HZS OLK 16 01:23,74 01:57,18 01:12,27 01:20,83 05:54,02
14 Štefan Velič A HZS PAK 23 01:27,26 02:07,71 00:58,93 01:25,10 05:59,00
15 Jakub Čuta A HZS JČK 38 01:25,59 02:03,79 01:24,25 01:10,40 06:04,03
16 Pavel Tkaný A SDH Babice, okres Třebíč 69 01:23,84 02:14,10 01:12,42 01:22,52 06:12,88
17 Radim Šulák A HZS ZLK 15 01:42,21 02:05,47 01:12,19 01:14,79 06:14,66
18 Lubomír Králíček A HZS JČK 28 01:28,17 02:16,29 01:14,08 01:27,13 06:25,67
19 Libor Přikryl A HZS ZLK 20 01:54,04 02:15,62 01:03,75 01:19,56 06:32,97
20 Marek Latta A Jarcová 51 01:41,59 02:09,95 01:16,11 01:28,73 06:36,38
21 Tomáš Vondráček A HZSP Sellier&Bellot Vlašim a.s. 81 01:51,27 02:19,60 01:14,48 01:27,19 06:52,54
22 Tomáš Paprstka A HZS ZLK 52 01:53,75 02:28,11 01:24,88 01:14,07 07:00,81
23 Lukáš Mikulík A HZS ZLK 45 02:01,67 02:16,04 01:27,03 01:16,71 07:01,45
24 Dominik Maňák A HZS ZLK 19 02:02,65 02:19,40 01:11,92 01:27,91 07:01,88
25 Ondřej Kezyžowski A HZS MSK 62 01:31,95 02:40,18 01:06,13 01:47,87 07:06,13
26 Martin Žilinský A HZS ZLK 54 01:43,83 02:35,24 01:45,55 01:15,73 07:20,35
27 Tom Borovička A HZS ZLK 60 02:34,32 02:27,98 01:05,68 01:20,24 07:28,22
28 Lukáš Ketman A HZS ZLK 71 02:18,60 03:53,00 02:27,57 02:40,66 11:19,83
29 Michal Kolář A HZS ZLK 46 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
29 Jakub Válek A HZS ZLK 17 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
29 Michal Kutálek A HZS ZLK 5 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
29 Petr Novosád A HZS OLK 48 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
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KATEGORIE B
P Jméno Příjmení K Organizace Číslo Úsek 1 Úsek 2 Úsek 3 Úsek 4 Celkem
1 Jiří Tkaný B SDH Babice, okres Třebíč 6 01:15,79 01:30,11 00:55,26 00:55,51 04:36,67
2 Jaroslav Hanzel B HZS MSK 59 01:10,27 01:44,94 00:52,97 00:58,26 04:46,44
3 Zdeněk Král B HZS PAK 32 01:13,78 01:35,19 01:12,00 00:55,13 04:56,10
4 Martin Januš B HZS ZLK 63 01:19,88 01:45,61 00:56,90 01:03,05 05:05,44
5 Ondřej Dlabka B Žamberk 12 01:17,32 01:51,42 01:05,10 01:04,93 05:18,77
6 Petr Pažický B HZS MSK 7 01:23,90 01:55,07 01:04,54 01:02,96 05:26,47
7 Vlastislav Hrabina B SDH Žeranovice 8 01:33,33 01:57,04 01:17,53 01:07,57 05:55,47
8 Jan Haderka B HZS ZLK 2 01:26,43 02:10,04 01:08,99 01:28,02 06:13,48
9 Josef Sochor B HZS PAK 34 01:34,23 02:11,61 01:13,58 01:23,04 06:22,46
10 Martin Halada B SDH Hostinné 68 01:39,74 02:12,34 01:07,96 01:40,60 06:40,64
11 Jiří Rolenc B SDH VRACOV 70 01:34,44 02:07,46 01:23,44 01:36,49 06:41,83
12 Ondřej Šenk B HZS OLK 13 01:37,32 02:33,12 01:16,54 01:20,23 06:47,21
13 Jaroslav Gabrhelík B Kostelany 55 01:46,04 02:25,95 01:24,17 01:53,71 07:29,87
14 Jiří Dolan B HZS ZLK 14 02:02,07 02:35,27 01:17,21 01:46,48 07:41,03
15 Václav Mikulica B Kobylí 41 01:54,23 03:37,46 01:55,50 02:13,54 09:40,73
16 Filip Krajčír B SDH Žešov 65 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
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KATEGORIE C
P Jméno Příjmení K Organizace Číslo Úsek 1 Úsek 2 Úsek 3 Úsek 4 Celkem
1 Marek Víšek C HZS PAK 36 01:17,00 01:40,78 00:55,12 00:56,67 04:49,57
2 David Kibiš C HZS JČK 27 01:18,34 01:41,19 00:59,88 00:57,13 04:56,54
3 Michal Přecechtěl C HZS OLK 10 01:17,43 01:43,68 01:03,29 01:02,64 05:07,04
4 Marek Ludvík C SDH Rakvice 56 01:23,18 01:56,72 01:16,59 01:10,17 05:46,66
5 Petr Sladky C HZS ZLK 42 01:45,10 02:25,44 01:07,94 01:16,86 06:35,34
6 Noro Merta C Palkovice 66 01:41,79 02:20,07 01:21,11 01:32,76 06:55,73
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KATEGORIE ŽENY
P Jméno Příjmení K Organizace Číslo Úsek 1 Úsek 2 Úsek 3 Úsek 4 Celkem
1 Ester Neubauerová Ženy SDH Hostinné 53 02:18,52 03:48,53 02:49,17 03:03,61 11:59,83
2 Zuzana Tomková Ženy HZS SČK 26 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
2 Kristýna Mužíková Ženy SDH Pavlovice u Přerova 58 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
2 Kristýna Kachlíková Ženy Dražovice 43 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF


